STORAGE-INV-9011292249/0.644CBM/59DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011292239/0.030CBM/59DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011293590/0.030CBM/59DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011295709/0.033CBM/59DAYS

REPACKING 200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 735.000

1,076.00 0.00 3,954.30

Total Amount in USD: 1,076.00

Total Amount in AED: 3,954.30

USD One Thousand And Seventy Six Only

AED Three Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Four And Thirty Fils Only